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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1120 2
2.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 999 2
3.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 830 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1140 2
2.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1044 2
3.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1038 2
4.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1027 2
5.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1013 2
6.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 752 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1521 2
2.  MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1517 2
3.  KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1308 2
4.  SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1268 2
5.  WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1256 2
6.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1087 2
7.  ŻEGLEŃ, Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1057 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1484 2
2.  KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1320 2
3.  WANAT, Grzegorz 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1296 2
4.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1229 2
5.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1215 2
6.  GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1205 2
7.  RYBIŃSKI, Filip 02 St. Szkoła Pływania Orka 1202 2
8.  SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1199 2
9.  BARTOSIEWICZ, Remigiusz 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1188 2

10.  WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1179 2
11.  WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1142 2
12.  GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1133 2
13.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1110 2
14.  MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1085 2
15.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1078 2
16.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 850 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  STOKOWSKI, Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1701 2
2.  POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1664 2
3.  KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1521 2
4.  MASIUK, Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1517 2
5.  RADZISZEWSKI, Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1484 2
6.  BRYŁA, Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1367 2
7.  KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1320 2
8.  KUŚ, Aleksander 04 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1308 2
9.  WANAT, Grzegorz 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1296 2

10.  NOWICZKOW, Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1270 2
11.  SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1268 2
12.  WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1256 2
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13.  FRANKE, Paweł 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1254 2
14.  BIEROŃSKI, Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1242 2
15.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1229 2
16.  ŻOŁĄDŹ, Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1215 2
17.  KOSTANOWICZ, Artur 98 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1207 2
18.  GÓRKA, Łukasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1205 2
19.  RYBIŃSKI, Filip 02 St. Szkoła Pływania Orka 1202 2
20.  SIEKACZYŃSKI, Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1199 2
21.  BARTOSIEWICZ, Remigiusz 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1188 2
22.  WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1179 2
23.  WOJNOWSKI, Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1142 2
24.  SZPALER, Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1140 2
25.  GOTOWSKI, Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1133 2
26.  PASZKOWSKI, Błażej 06 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1120 2
27.  SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1110 2
28.  WOŁOSZYN, Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1096 2
29.  KUROWSKI, Tymon 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1087 2
30.  MIODOŃSKI, Mateusz 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1085 2
31.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1078 2
32.  ŻEGLEŃ, Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1057 2
33.  CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1052 2
34.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1044 2
35.  PRZYBYSZ, Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1038 2
36.  PLAGA, Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1027 2
37.  CHUPKA, Patryk 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1013 2
38.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 999 2
39.  GĄSIOROWSKI, Michał 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 850 2
40.  KOCH, Mikołaj 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 830 2
41.  WASIAK, Szymon 05 UKS 190 Łódź 752 2


